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Modern Astronomy in Ottoman Madrasa Circles in the First Half of the 19th Century

Ahmet Mekin Kandemir

Bakhadir Musametov

Fatma Zehra Pattabanoğlu

Mustakim Arıcı

İlker Kömbe

Orhan Güneş

01

37

73

99

159

187

Subject, Definition, Activity: Framing Avicenna’s Science of the Soul, Tommaso Alpina

 Before Copernicus: The Cultures and Contexts of Scientific Learning in the Fifteenth Century, Rivka Feldhay & F. Jamil Ragep (eds.)

 Teaching and Learning the Sciences in Islamicate Societies (800-1700), Sonja Brentjes

 The Ẓāhirī Madhhab (3rd/9th–10th/16th Century): A Textualist Theory of Islamic Law, Amr Osman

223

231

237

241

 E. Burak Şaman

Scott Trigg

M. Fariduddin Attar

Muhammet Ali Acar

REVIEWS


