CONTENTS

ARTICLES

01	The Hand Extending Beyond the Cosmos: Discussions on the <i>Khalā'</i> [Void] Between the Başran and Baghdād Schools of Mu'tazila
	Ahmet Mekin Kandemir
37	Attempts by Avicenna and Ibn al-Nafis to Expand the Field of the Transference of Demonstration in the Context of the Relationship Between Geometry and Medicine Bakhadir Musametov
73	Ibn Kammūna's Understanding of the Body
	Fatma Zehra Pattabanoğlu
99	Silent Sources of the History of Epidemics in the Islamic World: Literature on <i>Țāʿūn</i> /Plague Treatises
	Mustakim Arıcı
159	Müneccimbaşı Ahmed Dede's Thoughts on Ethics: Synthesizing Peripatetic Philosophy and Sufi Thought in Ishrāqī Wisdom İlker Kömbe
187	Modern Astronomy in Ottoman Madrasa Circles in the First Half of the 19th Century Orhan Güneş
I REVIEWS	
223	Subject, Definition, Activity: Framing Avicenna's Science of the Soul, Tommaso Alpina E. Burak Şaman
231	Before Copernicus: The Cultures and Contexts of Scientific Learning in the Fifteenth Century. Rivka Feldhay & F. Jamil Ragep (eds.) Scott Trigg
237	Teaching and Learning the Sciences in Islamicate Societies (800-1700), Sonja Brentjes
	M. Fariduddin Attar
241	The Zāhirī Madhhab (3rd/9th–10th/16th Century): A Textualist Theory of Islamic Law, Amr Osman